To what extent do you approve or disapprove of the per‘formance of the following people in response to the COVID-19 crisis? - Prime Minister Justin Trudeau

COMPOSITION
Total SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic $60K - $100K+ Kids No Kids
<$100K
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 127 106 85 362 236 85 230 171 255 236 230 771
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 288 158 241 190 215 786
544 75 44 31 212 141 41 165 95 121 91 112 431
Top 2 Box (Net) 54% 56% 39% 50% 55% 59% 61% 57% 60% 50% 48% 52% 55%
B* * * B B B* J
150 28 11 8 57 36 8 50 27 38 21 37 112
Strongly approve 15% 21% 10% 14% 15% 15% 12% 17% 17% 16% 11% 17% 14%
* * * *
394 47 32 23 154 105 33 115 68 82 70 75 319
Somewhat approve 39% 35% 29% 37% 40% 44% 49% 40% 43% 34% 37% 35% 41%
* * * B B*
457 59 70 31 174 98 26 122 63 120 99 102 355
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 46% 44% 61% 50% 45% 41% 39% 43% 40% 50% 52% 48% 45%
* ADEF* * * H
237 31 27 10 89 63 16 56 28 77 53 60 177
Somewhat disapprove 24% 23% 24% 17% 23% 26% 24% 19% 17% 32% 28% 28% 23%
* * * * GH H
221 28 43 20 85 35 10 67 35 44 46 43 178
Strongly disapprove 22% 21% 38% 33% 22% 15% 15% 23% 22% 18% 24% 20% 23%
* ADEF* EF* *




To what extent do you approve or disapprove of the per‘formance of the following people in response to the COVID-19 crisis? - Your provincial Premier

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
<$100K
H
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 127 106 85 362 236 85 230 171 255 236 230 771
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 288 158 241 190 215 786
589 102 40 27 194 181 45 190 86 154 106 135 454
Top 2 Box (Net) 59% 76% 35% 44% 50% 76% 68% 66% 54% 64% 56% 63% 58%
BCD* * * B BCD BCD* HJ
216 37 4 9 57 91 18 77 34 48 37 45 172
Strongly approve 22% 28% 4% 14% 15% 38% 27% 27% 22% 20% 20% 21% 22%
BD* * B* B BCD BD*
372 65 35 19 137 90 27 114 52 106 69 90 282
Somewhat approve 37% 48% 31% 30% 35% 37% 40% 39% 33% 44% 36% 42% 36%
BCD* * * *
412 32 74 35 192 58 22 97 72 87 84 80 332
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 41% 24% 65% 56% 50% 24% 32% 34% 46% 36% 44% 37% 42%
* ADEF* AEF* AEF * G G
205 22 30 15 92 34 12 42 38 47 41 35 170
Somewhat disapprove 20% 16% 27% 25% 24% 14% 18% 15% 24% 19% 21% 16% 22%
* E* * E * G
207 10 43 20 100 24 10 56 34 40 43 45 162
Strongly disapprove 21% 8% 38% 32% 26% 10% 15% 19% 21% 17% 23% 21% 21%
* ADEF* AEF* AE *
1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 288 158 241 190 215 786
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




To what extent do you approve or disapprove of the per‘formance of the following people in response to the COVID-19 crisis? - Your local municipal mayor

COMPOSITlON
Total SK/MB Ontario | Quebec | Atlantic $60 $100K+ Kids No Kids
<$100K
H
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 127 106 85 362 236 85 230 171 255 236 230 771
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 288 158 241 190 215 786
693 93 73 45 260 174 48 213 100 171 123 140 553
Top 2 Box (Net) 69% 69% 65% 72% 68% 73% 72% 74% 63% 71% 65% 65% 70%
* * * * H
143 17 11 12 55 39 9 43 24 33 24 29 114
Strongly approve 14% 13% 10% 19% 14% 16% 13% 15% 15% 14% 13% 13% 14%
* * * *
550 76 62 33 205 135 39 170 76 137 99 112 439
Somewhat approve 55% 56% 55% 52% 53% 57% 58% 59% 48% 57% 52% 52% 56%
* * * *
308 41 40 17 125 65 19 75 58 71 66 74 234
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 31% 31% 35% 28% 32% 27% 28% 26% 37% 29% 35% 35% 30%
* * * * G
205 26 30 7 78 45 19 42 40 53 46 46 160
Somewhat disapprove 21% 20% 26% 11% 20% 19% 28% 15% 26% 22% 24% 21% 20%
* c* * c* G G
103 15 10 11 47 20 * 33 17 17 20 29 74
Strongly disapprove 10% 11% 9% 17% 12% 8% 1% 11% 11% 7% 11% 13% 9%
F* F* EF* F *
1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 288 158 241 190 215 786
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




To what extent do you approve or disapprove of the performance of the following people in response to the COVID-19 crisis? - Top 2 Box Summary

_
A B

-
C D E F G

HOUSEHOLD INCOME

HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION

$60! $100K+ Kids No Kids
<$100K
| J K L

H
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 127 106 85 362 236 85 230 171 255 236 230 771
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 288 158 241 190 215 786
544 75 44 31 212 141 41 165 95 121 91 112 431
Prime Minister Justin Trudeau 54% 56% 39% 50% 55% 59% 61% 57% 60% 50% 48% 52% 55%
B* * * B B B* J
589 102 40 27 194 181 45 190 86 154 106 135 454
Your provincial Premier 59% 76% 35% 44% 50% 76% 68% 66% 54% 64% 56% 63% 58%
BCD* * * B BCD BCD* HJ
693 93 73 45 260 174 48 213 100 171 123 140 553
Your local municipal mayor 69% 69% 65% 72% 68% 73% 72% 74% 63% 71% 65% 65% 70%
* * * * H




To what extent do you approve or disapprove of the performance of the following people in response to the COVID-19 crisis? - Bottom 2 Box Summary

_
A B

-
C D E F G

HOUSEHOLD INCOME

HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION

$60! $100K+ Kids No Kids
<$100K
| J K L

H
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 127 106 85 362 236 85 230 171 255 236 230 771
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 288 158 241 190 215 786
457 59 70 31 174 98 26 122 63 120 99 102 355
Prime Minister Justin Trudeau 46% 44% 61% 50% 45% 41% 39% 43% 40% 50% 52% 48% 45%
* ADEF* * * H
412 32 74 35 192 58 22 97 72 87 84 80 332
Your provincial Premier 41% 24% 65% 56% 50% 24% 32% 34% 46% 36% 44% 37% 42%
* ADEF* AEF* AEF * G G
308 41 40 17 125 65 19 75 58 71 66 74 234
Your local municipal mayor 31% 31% 35% 28% 32% 27% 28% 26% 37% 29% 35% 35% 30%
* * * * G




To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following: - | support vaccinations against COVID-19 being mandatory for all Canadians

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION

Total BC AB SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S4 $60K - $100K+ Kids No Kids
<$100K
A B c D E F G | J K Lo

H
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 127 106 85 362 236 85 230 171 255 236 230 771
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 288 158 241 190 215 786
628 97 66 39 233 151 41 173 101 159 123 135 493
Top 2 Box (Net) 63% 72% 58% 63% 61% 63% 62% 60% 64% 66% 65% 63% 63%
* * * *
304 42 29 16 110 78 29 86 52 76 59 55 249
Strongly agree 30% 32% 26% 26% 28% 32% 43% 30% 33% 32% 31% 26% 32%
* * * BD*
324 54 37 23 124 73 12 87 48 82 63 80 243
Somewhat agree 32% 41% 32% 37% 32% 31% 19% 30% 31% 34% 33% 37% 31%
F* * F* F *
373 37 47 23 152 88 26 115 57 83 67 79 294
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 37% 28% 42% 37% 39% 37% 38% 40% 36% 34% 35% 37% 37%
* * * *
207 19 31 9 85 47 17 59 27 51 44 34 173
Somewhat disagree 21% 15% 27% 14% 22% 20% 25% 20% 17% 21% 23% 16% 22%
* A* * *
166 18 16 14 67 42 9 56 30 32 24 46 120
Strongly disagree 17% 13% 14% 23% 17% 17% 13% 19% 19% 13% 12% 21% 15%
* * * *
1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 288 158 241 190 215 786
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following - 1 would personally take a COVID-19 vaccine as soon as | could, without hesitation

COMPOSITION
Total SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic $60K - $100K+ Kids No Kids
<$100K
H |
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 127 106 85 362 236 85 230 171 255 236 230 771
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 288 158 241 190 215 786
783 109 91 48 295 183 57 203 118 196 161 150 633
Top 2 Box (Net) 78% 81% 80% 78% 77% 77% 84% 70% 74% 81% 85% 70% 81%
* * * * G GH K
493 67 64 32 180 109 40 113 76 135 109 83 410
Strongly agree 49% 50% 57% 52% 47% 46% 59% 39% 48% 56% 57% 39% 52%
* * * * G G K
290 42 27 16 115 74 17 89 41 61 52 67 223
Somewhat agree 29% 31% 24% 26% 30% 31% 25% 31% 26% 25% 28% 31% 28%
* * * *
218 25 22 14 91 56 11 85 40 45 29 65 153
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 22% 19% 20% 22% 23% 23% 16% 30% 26% 19% 15% 30% 19%
* * * * 1] J L
105 15 10 4 44 28 3 43 19 24 15 32 73
Somewhat disagree 10% 11% 9% 6% 11% 12% 5% 15% 12% 10% 8% 15% 9%
* * * * ) L
113 10 12 10 47 28 7 42 21 21 14 33 80
Strongly disagree 11% 7% 11% 16% 12% 12% 11% 15% 13% 9% 7% 15% 10%
* * * * )
1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 288 158 241 190 215 786
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following - 1am concerned about the potential long-term effects of taking a COVID 19 vaccine

COMPOSITION
Total SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic $60K - $100K+ Kids No Kids
<$100K
H |
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 127 106 85 362 236 85 230 171 255 236 230 771
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 288 158 241 190 215 786
537 65 49 30 220 143 31 176 82 116 98 153 384
Top 2 Box (Net) 54% 48% 43% 48% 57% 60% 46% 61% 52% 48% 52% 71% 49%
* * * B B * | L
190 18 22 12 74 52 13 59 33 47 26 59 132
Strongly agree 19% 13% 19% 20% 19% 22% 19% 21% 21% 19% 14% 27% 17%
* * * * L
346 47 27 17 146 90 18 117 49 69 72 94 252
Somewhat agree 35% 35% 24% 28% 38% 38% 27% 41% 31% 29% 38% 44% 32%
* * * B B * | L
464 69 64 33 165 97 37 111 76 125 92 62 403
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 46% 52% 57% 52% 43% 40% 54% 39% 48% 52% 48% 29% 51%
* DE* * * G K
300 42 42 22 97 71 27 79 53 76 54 45 255
Somewhat disagree 30% 31% 37% 35% 25% 29% 40% 27% 34% 31% 28% 21% 32%
* D* * D* K
164 27 22 11 68 26 9 32 23 49 38 16 148
Strongly disagree 16% 20% 20% 18% 18% 11% 14% 11% 15% 20% 20% 8% 19%
* * * * G G K
1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 288 158 241 190 215 786
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




_.. - .

REGION

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following - 1 am confident the federal government will meet its goal of vaccinating most Canadians by the end of September.
HOUSEHOLD INCOME

$60! $100K+ Kids No Kids
<$100K

HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION

H
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 127 106 85 362 236 85 230 171 255 236 230 771
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 288 158 241 190 215 786
683 103 63 32 256 183 46 183 102 184 137 149 534
Top 2 Box (Net) 68% 76% 56% 51% 67% 77% 68% 64% 64% 76% 72% 69% 68%
BC* * * C BCD * GH
167 37 14 6 54 42 14 32 33 62 29 36 132
Strongly agree 17% 27% 13% 10% 14% 18% 20% 11% 21% 26% 15% 17% 17%
BCD* * * * G GJ
515 66 49 25 202 141 32 151 69 123 109 113 402
Somewhat agree 51% 49% 43% 41% 52% 59% 48% 52% 44% 51% 57% 53% 51%
* * * BC * H
318 32 50 31 129 56 21 105 56 57 52 66 252
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 32% 24% 44% 49% 33% 23% 32% 36% 36% 24% 28% 31% 32%
* AE* ADE* E * | |
232 28 31 24 92 39 17 70 44 38 40 48 184
Somewhat disagree 23% 21% 27% 38% 24% 16% 26% 24% 28% 16% 21% 22% 23%
* E* ADE* * |
87 4 20 7 37 16 4 35 12 18 13 18 68
Strongly disagree 9% 3% 17% 11% 9% 7% 6% 12% 8% 8% 7% 9% 9%
* ADEF* A* A *
1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 288 158 241 190 215 786
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following: - | should be able to choose which vaccine | receive

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION

Total BC AB SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$40K S60K - $100K+ Kids No Kids
<$100K
A B c D E F G | J K Lo

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 127 106 85 362 236 85 230 171 255 236 230 771
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 288 158 241 190 215 786
841 101 94 52 330 206 59 238 134 207 155 183 659
Top 2 Box (Net) 84% 75% 83% 84% 86% 86% 88% 83% 85% 86% 81% 85% 84%
* * * A A *
378 52 43 23 134 94 33 113 52 97 62 90 288
Strongly agree 38% 39% 38% 37% 35% 39% 49% 39% 33% 40% 33% 42% 37%
* * * D*
463 49 51 29 195 112 26 126 82 110 93 92 371
Somewhat agree 46% 36% 45% 47% 51% 47% 39% 44% 52% 46% 49% 43% 47%
* * * A *
160 33 19 10 56 33 8 49 24 34 35 32 127
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 16% 25% 17% 16% 14% 14% 12% 17% 15% 14% 19% 15% 16%
DE* * * *
136 33 15 7 49 26 6 41 20 31 29 28 109
Somewhat disagree 14% 25% 14% 11% 13% 11% 9% 14% 13% 13% 15% 13% 14%
CDEF* * * *
23 - 4 3 7 7 2 8 4 3 6 5 19
Strongly disagree 2% - 3% 5% 2% 3% 3% 3% 3% 1% 3% 2% 2%
* * A* *
1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 288 158 241 190 215 786
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following: - Which vaccine | am offered will affect whether I get the vaccine

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION

Total BC AB SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S4 $4 S60K - $100K+ Kids No Kids
<$100K
A B c D E F G | J K Lo

H
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 415 45 38 29 164 101 38 117 72 89 92 113 302
Base: All Answering (wtd) 451 52 43 24 183 121 29 155 71 92 76 118 333
274 34 20 12 112 80 16 86 46 57 43 74 200
Top 2 Box (Net) 61% 66% 46% 52% 61% 67% 55% 55% 65% 62% 57% 63% 60%
*x * *x * ok * * * * *
105 12 7 6 44 28 8 37 13 25 12 27 78
Strongly agree 23% 23% 16% 25% 24% 23% 27% 24% 19% 28% 16% 23% 23%
*x * *x * ok * * * * *
169 22 13 6 68 52 8 49 33 32 31 47 123
Somewhat agree 38% 43% 30% 27% 37% 43% 28% 32% 46% 34% 41% 40% 37%
*x * *x * ok * * * * *
177 17 23 11 72 40 13 69 24 35 33 44 133
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 39% 34% 54% 48% 39% 33% 45% 45% 35% 38% 43% 37% 40%
*x * *x * ok * * * * *
102 11 15 2 38 27 8 44 12 18 18 27 75
Somewhat disagree 23% 21% 35% 10% 21% 23% 28% 28% 17% 20% 24% 23% 22%
*x * *x * *x * * * * *
75 6 8 9 33 13 5 26 13 17 15 17 58
Strongly disagree 17% 12% 19% 39% 18% 11% 17% 17% 18% 18% 20% 14% 17%
*x * *x * *x * * * * *
451 52 43 24 183 121 29 155 71 92 76 118 333
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following: - Top 2 Box Summary

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION

SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S60K - $100K+ Kids No Kids
<$100K
c D E F G | J K Lo

_
A B

628 97 66 39 233 151 41 173 101 159 123 135 493
| support vaccinations against COVID-19 being y
for all Canadians 63% 72% 58% 63% 61% 63% 62% 60% 64% 66% 65% 63% 63%
* * * *
783 109 91 48 295 183 57 203 118 196 161 150 633
I would personally take a COVID-19 vaccine as soon as |
could, without hesitation 78% 81% 80% 78% 77% 77% 84% 70% 74% 81% 85% 70% 81%
* * * * G GH K
537 65 49 30 220 143 31 176 82 116 98 153 384
| am concerned about the potential long-term effects of
taking a COVID-19 vaccine 54% 48% 43% 48% 57% 60% 46% 61% 52% 48% 52% 71% 49%
* * * B B * | L
683 103 63 32 256 183 46 183 102 184 137 149 534
| am confident the federal government will meet its goal of
vaccinating most Canadians by the end of September. 68% 76% 56% 51% 67% 77% 638% 64% 64% 76% 72% 69% 68%
BC* * * C BCD * GH
841 101 94 52 330 206 59 238 134 207 155 183 659
I should be able to choose which vaccine | receive 84% 75% 83% 84% 86% 86% 88% 83% 85% 86% 81% 85% 84%
* * * A A *
274 34 20 12 112 80 16 86 46 57 43 74 200
Which vaccine | am offered will affect whether | get the
vaccine 61% 66% 46% 52% 61% 67% 55% 55% 65% 62% 57% 63% 60%
** * ** * *x * * * * *




To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following: - Bottom 2 Box Summary

_
A B

REGION

- -
C D E F G

HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION

$60K - $100K+ Kids No Kids
<$100K
| J K L

373 37 47 23 152 88 26 115 57 83 67 79 294
| support vaccinations against COVID-19 being y
for all Canadians 37% 28% 42% 37% 39% 37% 38% 40% 36% 34% 35% 37% 37%
* * * *
218 25 22 14 91 56 11 85 40 45 29 65 153
I would personally take a COVID-19 vaccine as soon as |
could, without hesitation 2% 19% 20% 2% 23% 23% 16% 30% 26% 19% 15% 30% 19%
* * * * 1} J L
464 69 64 33 165 97 37 111 76 125 92 62 403
| am concerned about the potential long-term effects of
taking a COVID-19 vaccine 46% 52% 57% 52% 43% 40% 54% 39% 48% 52% 48% 29% 51%
* DE* * * G K
318 32 50 31 129 56 21 105 56 57 52 66 252
| am confident the federal government will meet its goal of
vaccinating most Canadians by the end of September. 32% 24% 44% 49% 33% 23% 32% 36% 36% 24% 28% 31% 32%
* AE* ADE* E * | |
160 33 19 10 56 33 8 49 24 34 35 32 127
I should be able to choose which vaccine | receive 16% 25% 17% 16% 14% 14% 12% 17% 15% 14% 19% 15% 16%
DE* * * *
177 17 23 11 72 40 13 69 24 35 33 44 133
Which vaccine | am offered will affect whether | get the
vaccine 39% 34% 54% 48% 39% 33% 45% 45% 35% 38% 43% 37% 40%

*k

*k

*k




Would you support or oppose showing proof of vaccination before you could engage in the following activities? - Flying on an airplane

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION

Total BC AB SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S4 $60 $100K+ Kids No Kids
<$100K
A B C D E F G | J K L

H
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 127 106 85 362 236 85 230 171 255 236 230 771
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 288 158 241 190 215 786
722 94 83 37 296 159 53 189 119 178 145 141 581
Top 2 Box (Net) 72% 70% 73% 60% 77% 67% 79% 66% 75% 74% 76% 66% 74%
* * * CE c* G K
493 68 51 24 206 105 40 115 77 123 104 93 400
Strongly support 49% 50% 45% 39% 53% 44% 59% 40% 49% 51% 55% 43% 51%
* * * C (o G G
229 26 32 13 90 55 13 74 42 55 40 48 181
Somewhat support 23% 20% 28% 21% 23% 23% 20% 26% 27% 23% 21% 22% 23%
* * * *
279 40 30 25 89 80 14 99 39 63 45 74 205
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 28% 30% 27% 40% 23% 33% 21% 34% 25% 26% 24% 34% 26%
* * DF* D * J L
138 23 19 11 49 31 5 34 23 39 25 29 110
Somewhat oppose 14% 17% 17% 17% 13% 13% 8% 12% 14% 16% 13% 13% 14%
* * * *
140 17 11 14 41 49 9 65 16 24 20 45 95
Strongly oppose 14% 13% 10% 23% 11% 20% 13% 22% 10% 10% 11% 21% 12%
* * BD* BD * Hl L
1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 288 158 241 190 215 786
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Would you support or oppose showing proof of vaccination before you could engage in the following activities? - Attending an indoor concert, event, museum, arena, theatre, etc.

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
<$100K
H
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 127 106 85 362 236 85 230 171 255 236 230 771
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 288 158 241 190 215 786
671 96 80 32 279 138 46 164 113 167 140 138 533
Top 2 Box (Net) 67% 71% 71% 51% 73% 58% 69% 57% 71% 69% 74% 64% 68%
CE* CE* * CE * G G G
371 54 45 18 164 61 28 83 60 93 78 68 303
Strongly support 37% 40% 40% 29% 43% 26% 42% 29% 38% 38% 41% 32% 39%
E* E* * E E* G
300 42 35 14 115 77 18 81 53 74 62 70 230
Somewhat support 30% 31% 31% 22% 30% 32% 26% 28% 34% 31% 33% 33% 29%
* * * *
330 38 33 30 106 101 21 124 45 74 49 77 253
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 33% 29% 29% 49% 27% 42% 31% 43% 29% 31% 26% 36% 32%
* * ABD* ABD * Hl
173 17 19 14 57 55 11 60 29 40 24 30 143
Somewhat oppose 17% 13% 17% 23% 15% 23% 16% 21% 18% 16% 13% 14% 18%
* * * D * J
157 21 14 16 49 47 10 64 17 34 26 47 110
Strongly oppose 16% 16% 12% 26% 13% 20% 16% 22% 10% 14% 13% 22% 14%
* * BD* * HJ L
1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 288 158 241 190 215 786
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Would you support or oppose showing proof of vaccination before you could engage in the following activities? - Attending an outdoor concert, event, stadium, etc.

COMPOSITlON
Total SK/MB Ontario | Quebec | Atlantic $60 $100K+ Kids No Kids
<$100K
H
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 127 106 85 362 236 85 230 171 255 236 230 771
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 288 158 241 190 215 786
657 92 74 35 270 142 43 165 106 167 136 132 525
Top 2 Box (Net) 66% 69% 66% 56% 70% 59% 64% 57% 67% 69% 72% 61% 67%
* * * CE * G G
315 50 31 15 129 67 22 74 53 85 60 64 251
Strongly support 31% 37% 28% 24% 34% 28% 33% 26% 33% 35% 31% 30% 32%
* * * *
342 42 43 20 140 75 21 91 54 82 76 68 274
Somewhat support 34% 32% 38% 32% 36% 31% 31% 32% 34% 34% 40% 32% 35%
* * * *
344 42 39 27 116 97 24 123 52 74 54 83 261
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 34% 31% 34% 44% 30% 41% 36% 43% 33% 31% 28% 39% 33%
* * D* D * 1)
179 22 27 10 63 42 15 52 34 43 28 38 141
Somewhat oppose 18% 17% 23% 16% 16% 17% 22% 18% 21% 18% 15% 18% 18%
* * * *
165 19 12 17 52 55 9 71 18 31 26 45 120
Strongly oppose 17% 14% 11% 27% 14% 23% 14% 25% 11% 13% 14% 21% 15%
* * ABD* BD * HIJ
1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 288 158 241 190 215 786
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




_.. - .

REGION

$60! $100K+ Kids No Kids
<$100K

Would you support or oppose showing proof of vaccination before you could engage in the following activities? - Attending a post-secondary institution (like a college or university)
HOUSEHOLD INCOME

HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION

H
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 127 106 85 362 236 85 230 171 255 236 230 771
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 288 158 241 190 215 786
674 97 74 36 276 147 45 176 109 171 133 135 540
Top 2 Box (Net) 67% 72% 66% 57% 72% 61% 67% 61% 69% 71% 70% 63% 69%
* * * CE *
318 49 36 17 136 53 26 85 51 79 57 68 250
Strongly support 32% 36% 32% 27% 35% 22% 39% 29% 32% 33% 30% 32% 32%
E* * * E E*
356 48 38 19 139 94 19 91 58 92 77 67 290
Somewhat support 36% 36% 33% 30% 36% 39% 28% 32% 37% 38% 40% 31% 37%
* * * *
327 37 39 27 110 92 22 112 49 71 56 80 247
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 33% 28% 34% 43% 28% 39% 33% 39% 31% 29% 30% 37% 31%
* * D* D *
189 24 28 11 60 55 12 59 29 48 32 43 146
Somewhat oppose 19% 18% 25% 18% 15% 23% 18% 20% 18% 20% 17% 20% 19%
* D* * *
137 13 11 15 50 37 10 54 20 23 24 37 101
Strongly oppose 14% 10% 10% 25% 13% 16% 15% 19% 13% 9% 13% 17% 13%
* * ABD* * |
1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 288 158 241 190 215 786
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Would you support or oppose showing proof of vaccination before you could engage in the following activities? - Visiting a senior's facility

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION

Total BC AB SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S4 $60 $100K+ Kids No Kids
<$100K
A B C D E F G | J K L

H
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 127 106 85 362 236 85 230 171 255 236 230 771
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 288 158 241 190 215 786
744 102 85 37 305 165 50 193 120 190 150 148 596
Top 2 Box (Net) 74% 76% 75% 60% 79% 69% 75% 67% 76% 79% 79% 69% 76%
c* c* * CE * G G
446 62 50 23 191 81 39 105 74 118 86 76 370
Strongly support 45% 47% 44% 36% 49% 34% 58% 36% 47% 49% 45% 35% 47%
* * * E CE* G K
299 39 35 15 114 84 12 88 46 72 64 72 227
Somewhat support 30% 29% 31% 23% 30% 35% 17% 31% 29% 30% 34% 33% 29%
* * * 3 *
257 32 28 25 80 74 17 95 38 51 40 67 190
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 26% 24% 25% 40% 21% 31% 25% 33% 24% 21% 21% 31% 24%
* * ABD* D * 1)
133 12 17 12 44 39 8 46 21 30 18 27 106
Somewhat oppose 13% 9% 15% 20% 11% 16% 12% 16% 14% 12% 10% 13% 13%
* * * *
124 20 11 13 36 35 9 49 17 21 22 39 84
Strongly oppose 12% 15% 9% 20% 9% 15% 13% 17% 11% 9% 12% 18% 11%
* * D* * | L
1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 288 158 241 190 215 786
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Would you support or oppose showing proof of vaccination before you could engage in the following activities? - Travelling internationally

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION

Total BC AB SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S4 $60 $100K+ Kids No Kids
<$100K
A B C D E F G | J K L

H
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 127 106 85 362 236 85 230 171 255 236 230 771
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 288 158 241 190 215 786
715 91 84 41 298 155 47 188 122 176 142 138 577
Top 2 Box (Net) 71% 68% 74% 66% 77% 65% 70% 65% 77% 73% 75% 64% 73%
* * * E * G K
503 72 57 29 205 101 38 114 85 129 104 89 414
Strongly support 50% 54% 50% 47% 53% 42% 56% 40% 53% 53% 55% 41% 53%
* * * E * G G G K
212 18 27 12 92 54 9 74 38 47 38 49 163
Somewhat support 21% 14% 24% 19% 24% 22% 13% 26% 24% 20% 20% 23% 21%
* * * A *
286 44 29 21 88 84 20 100 36 66 48 77 209
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 29% 32% 26% 34% 23% 35% 30% 35% 23% 27% 25% 36% 27%
* * * D * H L
126 14 17 7 43 34 10 33 17 33 22 28 97
Somewhat oppose 13% 10% 15% 12% 11% 14% 15% 11% 11% 14% 11% 13% 12%
* * * *
160 30 12 14 44 50 10 67 19 32 26 49 112
Strongly oppose 16% 22% 11% 22% 11% 21% 15% 23% 12% 13% 14% 23% 14%
BD* * D* D * Hl L
1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 288 158 241 190 215 786
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Would you support or oppose showing proof of vaccination before you could engage in the following activities? - Top 2 Box Summary

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION

Total BC AB SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S4 $60 $100K+ Kids No Kids
<$100K
A B C D E F G | J K L

H
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 127 106 85 362 236 85 230 171 255 236 230 771
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 288 158 241 190 215 786
722 94 83 37 296 159 53 189 119 178 145 141 581
Flying on an airplane 72% 70% 73% 60% 77% 67% 79% 66% 75% 74% 76% 66% 74%
* * * CE c* G K
671 96 80 32 279 138 46 164 113 167 140 138 533
Attending an indoor concert, event, museum, arena,
theatre, etc. 67% 71% 71% 51% 73% 58% 69% 57% 71% 69% 74% 64% 68%
CE* CE* * CE * G G G
657 92 74 35 270 142 43 165 106 167 136 132 525
Attending an outdoor concert, event, stadium, etc. 66% 69% 66% 56% 70% 59% 64% 57% 67% 69% 72% 61% 67%
* * * CE * G G
674 97 74 36 276 147 45 176 109 171 133 135 540
Attending a post-secondary institution (like a college or
university) 67% 72% 66% 57% 72% 61% 67% 61% 69% 71% 70% 63% 69%
* * * CE *
744 102 85 37 305 165 50 193 120 190 150 148 596
Visiting a senior's facility 74% 76% 75% 60% 79% 69% 75% 67% 76% 79% 79% 69% 76%
c* c* * CE * G G
715 91 84 41 298 155 47 188 122 176 142 138 577
Travelling internationally 71% 68% 74% 66% 77% 65% 70% 65% 77% 73% 75% 64% 73%
* * * E * G K




Would you support or oppose showing proof of vaccination before you could engage in the following activities? - Bottom 2 Box Summary

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION

Total BC AB SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$40K S60K - $100K+ Kids No Kids
<$100K
A B c D E F G | J K Lo

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 127 106 85 362 236 85 230 171 255 236 230 771
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 288 158 241 190 215 786
279 40 30 25 89 80 14 99 39 63 45 74 205
Flying on an airplane 28% 30% 27% 40% 23% 33% 21% 34% 25% 26% 24% 34% 26%
* * DF* D * J L
330 38 33 30 106 101 21 124 45 74 49 77 253
Attending an indoor concert, event, museum, arena,
theatre, etc. 33% 29% 29% 49% 27% 42% 31% 43% 29% 31% 26% 36% 32%
* * ABD* ABD * HIJ
344 42 39 27 116 97 24 123 52 74 54 83 261
Attending an outdoor concert, event, stadium, etc. 34% 31% 34% 44% 30% 41% 36% 43% 33% 31% 28% 39% 33%
* * D* D * 1}
327 37 39 27 110 92 22 112 49 71 56 80 247
Attending a post-secondary institution (like a college or
university) 33% 28% 34% 43% 28% 39% 33% 39% 31% 29% 30% 37% 31%
* * D* D *
257 32 28 25 80 74 17 95 38 51 40 67 190
Visiting a senior's facility 26% 24% 25% 40% 21% 31% 25% 33% 24% 21% 21% 31% 24%
* * ABD* D * 1]
286 44 29 21 88 84 20 100 36 66 48 77 209
Travelling internationally 29% 32% 26% 34% 23% 35% 30% 35% 23% 27% 25% 36% 27%




